
 

Town Intake Site Address Zip Phone# email 
Hours of 

Operation 
Contact 

Ashford Ashford Social Services 
5 Town Hall 

Rd 
06278 (860) 487-4417 mmcdonough@ashfordct.org Mon & Tues 9-3 

Melissa 

McDonough 

Canterbury Canterbury Seniors 
1 Municipal 

Drive 
06331 (860) 546-9845 ksulich@canterbury.org Thurs 9-5 Karen Sulich 

Coventry 

Orchard Hills 

Estates  Coventry 

Housing Authority 

1630 Main 

Street 
06238 (860) 742-5518 coventry.authority@att.net M-F 8:30-2:30 Laurie Pinkston 

Coventry 
Coventry Human 

Services 

1712 Main 

Street 
06238 (860) 742-5324 

cchan@coventryct.org; 

bbennet@coventryct.org 

M,T,W 8:30-4:30, 

Th 8:30-6:30             

Fri 8:30-1:30 

Courtney Chan 

Danielson 
Access Community 

Action Agency 
231 Broad St 06239 (860) 412-1600 shirley.riemann@accessagency.org M T,W,Th,F 8-4 Shirley Riemann 

Ellington 
Ellington Human 

Services 
31 Arbor Way 06029 (860) 870-3128 

dcrayton@ellington-ct.gov and 

aturner@ellington-ct.gov 

M 8:30-6;    

T,W,Th 8:30-4;   

Fri 8:30-1:30 

Doris Crayton  

Anna Turner 

Hebron Hebron Senior Center 
14 Stonecroft 

Drive 
06248 (860) 228-1700 

(860)228-4213 

sgarrard@hebronct.com 

M-Th 8-4:30       

Fri 8-1 
Sharon Garrard 

North 

Grosvenordale 

TEEG (Thompson & 

Putnam) 
65 Main St. 06255 (860) 923-3458 jennifers@teegonline.org M-F 9-4 Jenn Strong  

Somers Somers Social Services 
600 Main 

Street 
06071 (860) 763-4379 

ccenac@somersct.gov and 

dschuetz@somersct.gov 
M-F 8-4 

Christina Cenac 

Deanna Schuetz 

Somers 
WoodCrest Elderly 

Housing 

71 Battle 

Street 
06071 (860) 749-4658 flittle@somershousingauthority.com M-Th 9-3Fri 9-12 Fran Little 

Stafford 

Springs 
Stafford Family Services 21 Hyde Park 06076 (860) 684-7752 

 (860) 684-3906 

parrowg@staffordct.org 

M,T,W 8-4:30    

Th 8-6:30 Fri 10-1 

Grace Parrow                           

Laura Panciera 

Storrs Wrights Village 309 Maple Rd 06268 
(860) 487-0693 

EXT:5 
kmatychak@mansfieldhousingct.org M,T,Th 8-3 Karen Matychak 

Tolland Off Site 
21 Tolland   

Green 
06084   rellert@tolland.org 

M,T,W              

8:30 – 4:30 
Rebecca Ellert 

Tolland Tolland Human Services 
21 Tolland 

Green 
06084 

860-871-3648 

(secretary) 

(860) 871-3612 

nancydunn@tolland 

M,T,W 8-4:30 Th 

8-7:30 
Nancy Dunn     

Vernon 
Vernon Social Services 

Office 

14 Park Place. 

1st floor 
06066 (860) 870-3661 

mrodriguez@vernon-ct.gov; 

cmcfatter@vernon-ct.gov;  

M,T,W 8:30-4:30 

Th 8:30- 

Marina Rodriguez 

(EXT:3) 

Willimantic 
Access Community 

Action Agency 
1315 Main St  06226 (860) 450-7400 shirley.riemann@accessagency.org M,T,W,Th,F 8-4 Shirley Riemann 

Hebron Hebron Interfaith  20 Pendelton   (860) 228-1681 HIHS@att.net TBD Kim Bowers 

Stafford Stafford Housing Auth. 91 West St.   (860) 684-4973 staffordrsc@gmail.com TBD Karen Boutin 

Willington 
Willington Youth & 

Family Services Energy  

40 Old Farms 

Road 
06279 (860) 487-3118 

wyfss@willingtonct.org; 

jarpin@willingtonct.org 

M 12:30-7:30      

T-F 9-2 
Jennie Arpin 
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